Route 351 - To Galleria Bus Stn

Timed Stops O] () Timed Stops ® (=) Timed Stops ® (=)
Stop No. 29089 / Stand 7 15639 28726 / Stand 8 Stop No. 29089 / Stand 7 15639 28726 / Stand 8 Stop No. 29089 / Stand 7 15639 28726 / Stand 8
Ballajura Benara Rd Galleria Ballajura Benara Rd Galleria Ballajura Benara Rd Galleria
Route No. St#] Holden Dr/ Bus Stn Route No. St=1 Holden Dr/ Bus Stn Route No. Stjn Holden Dr/ Bus Stn
(]
Ferry, train
am 351 51 5:23 5:35 am 351 6:19 6:29 6:40 am 351 719 7:30 1:40 b I
351 5:41 5:53 6:05 351 719 7:31 T:44 351 8:04 8:15 8:27
351 6:05 6:18 6:30 351 8:04 8:17 8:30 351 8:34 8:45 8:57 or l!s’ p an
351 6:17 6:30 6:43 351 8:34 8:47 9:01 351 9:04 9:15 9:28
351 6:29 6:42 6:55 351 9:04 9:17 9:31 351 9:34 9:46 10:00 yo ur ’o urn ey
351 6:41 6:54 7.07 351 9:34 9:47 10:02 351 10:04 10:16 10:30 °
351 6:53 7:06 7:19 351 10:04 10:17 10:32 351 10:34 10:46 11:00 Wlth no fu SS.
351 7:05 719 7:33 351 10:34 10:47 11:02 351 11:04 11:16 1:30
351 717 7:31 146 351 11:04 117 11:32 351 11:34 1:46 12:01
351 7:29 7:43 7:58 351 11:34 11:47 12:02 pm 351 12:04 12:16 12:31 Get arou nd Perth
351 T:41 7:55 8:10 pm 351 12:04 12:17 12:33 351 12:34 12:46 1:01 .
351 7:53 8:07 8:22 351 12:34 12:47 1:02 351 1:04 1:16 1:31 the easy way with the
351 8:05 8:19 8:34 351 1:04 1:17 1:32 351 1:34 1:46 2:01 Transperth Jou rneyP|anner.
351 8:17 8:31 8:46 351 1:34 1:47 2:02 351 2:04 2:16 2:30 . .
351 8:41 8:55 9:09 351 2:04 2:17 2:32 351 2:34 2:46 3:00 Find it on the app or at
351 9:05 9:19 9:33 351 2:34 2:47 3:02 351 3:04 3:16 3:30
351 9:29 9:43 9:57 351 3:04 317 3:32 351 3:34 3:46 4:00 transperth.wa.gov.au
351 10:05 10:19 10:33 351 3:34 3:47 4:02 351 4:04 4:16 4:29
351 10:34 10:47 11:02 351 4:04 4:16 4:31 351 4:34 4:46 4:58
351 11:04 17 1:32 351 4:34 4:46 5:01 351 5:04 5:16 5:28
351 1:34 1:47 12:02 351 5:04 5:16 5:30 351 5:34 5:45 5:56
pm 351 12:04 12:17 12:32 351 5:34 5:46 6:00 351 6:04 6:15 6:26
351 12:34 12:47 1:02 351 6:04 6:15 6:29 351 6:49 7:00 1
351 1:04 1:17 1:32 351 6:34 6:45 6:58 351 7:49 8:00 8:1
351 1:34 1:48 2:03 351 7:04 715 7:28 351 8:49 9:00 9:10
351 2:04 2:18 2:33 351 7:34 7:45 7:58 351 9:48 9:59 10:09
351 2:34 2:48 3:03 351 8:04 8:15 8:27 351 10:48 10:59 11:09
351 3:04 3:18 3:34 351 8:49 9:00 9:1
351 S - 3:29 3:45 351 9:48 9:59 10:08
351 3:17 3:31 3:47 351 10:48 10:59 11:08
351 3:29 3:43 3:59 351 11:48 11:59 12:08 S Ope'rates. on school days only and departs Morley
351 3:41 3:55 41 Senior High School at 3.23pm.
351 3:53 4:07 4:23
351 4:05 4:20 4:36
351 417 4:32 4:48
351 4:29 4:44 5:00
351 4:42 4:56 5:13
351 4:54 5:07 5:24
351 5:06 5:19 5:35
351 5:18 5:31 5:47
351 5:30 5:43 5:59
351 5:42 5:54 6:10
351 5:54 6:06 6:21
351 6:06 6:18 6:33
351 6:18 6:30 6:44
351 6:29 6:41 6:54
351 6:53 7:05 718
351 719 7:31 7:43
351 8:04 8:15 8:27
351 8:49 9:00 9:12
351 9:49 10:00 10:11
351 10:48 10:59 11:09
351 11:48 11:59 12:09
Route 352 - To Galleria Bus Stn Effective: 02/03/2025 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 29074 / Stand 4 15636 28726 / Stand 8 Stop No. 29074 / Stand 4 15636 28726 / Stand 8
Morle Benara Rd Galleria Morle! Benara Rd Galleria
Route No. Stn Y Holden Dr/ Bus Stn Route No. Stn Y Holden Dr/ Bus Stn
am 352 5:34 5:44 5:57 am 352 6:57 7.06 720
352 6:10 6:20 6:34 352 T.57 8:06 8:21
352 6:46 6:57 712 352 8:57 9:07 9:22
352 710 T7:21 7:36 352 9:57 10:08 10:23
352 7:34 T:45 8:01 352 10:57 11:09 11:24 Routes
352 7:58 8:10 8:26 352 11:57 12:09 12:24 Galleria Bus Stn - Ballai st
o 352 8:22 8:34 8:50 pm 352 12:57 1:09 1:24 alleria Bus Stn - Ballajura Stn
LOOklnq 352 8:46 8:57 9:13 352 1:57 2:09 2:23 351 via Crimea St, Malaga Dr
352 9:22 9:33 9:48 352 2:57 3:08 3:22 & Bellefin Dr
l.fo r more . 352 9:58 10:09 10:24 352 3:57 4:08 4:22
information? 352 10:27 10:38 10:53 352 4:57 5:07 5:21 352 Calleria Bus Stn - Morley Stn
352 10:57 1:08 11:23 352 5:57 6:07 6:21 via McGilvray Av, Benara Rd
352 11:27 11:38 11:53 352 6:57 T:07 T:21 & Emberson Rd
Visit us online 352 11:57 12:08 12:23 352 7:57 8:07 8:20
transperth.wa.gov.au pm 352 12:21 12:38 12:53
352 12:57 1:08 1:23
Get the app 352 1:27 1:38 1:53 For information about connections
Download our free 352 1:57 2:08 2:23 am 352 7:57 8:06 8:20 with other bus and train services
iPhone® or Android™ a . . . . . . '
App 352 2:27 2:39 2:54 352 8:57 9:06 9:20 I J Pl t
to help you plan your journey. 352 2:57 3:09 3:25 352 9:57 10:07 10:21 please use Journeyrlanner a
352 § 3:10 3:22 3:39 352 10:57 1:08 1:23 transperth.wa.gov.au
352 A - A 3:23 3:44 352 11:57 12:08 12:23
352 3:34 3:46 4:03 pm 352 12:57 1:08 1:23
352 3:58 4:10 4:27 352 1:57 2:08 2:23
352 4:22 4:34 4:51 352 2:57 3:08 3:22
352 4:47 4:59 5:17 352 3:57 4:08 4:22
352 5:11 5:23 5:41 352 4:57 5:07 5:21
352 5:35 5:47 6:03 352 5:57 6:07 6:21
Link to the Transperth app 352 5:59 6:11 6:26 352 6:57 7:.07 7:20 Suburbs
for Android™ and iPhone® 352 6:22 6:33 6:47 Ballajura Morley
352 6:58 .09 .23 Embleton Noranda
Call us 352 1:27 7:37 7:51 Mal
InfoLine on 13 62 13 352 7:56 8:06 8:20 alaga
(TIS1314 50) 352 8:56 9:05 9:19
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at: A Operates on school days only. Departs from Morley
« Airport Central Station airlwézrnl-ggr;oslﬁrr;‘onol at time shown in Benara Rd /
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station S Departs from Hampton Senior High School at 3.00pm
e Perth Busport on school days only.
¢ Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station
All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 351 - To Ballajura

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 28728 / Stand 13 15636 29084 / Stand 2 Stop No. 28728 / Stand 13 15636 29084 / Stand 2 Stop No. 28728 / Stand 13 15636 29084 / Stand 2
Galleria Benara Rd Ballajura Galleria Benara Rd Ballajura Galleria Benara Rd Ballajura
Route No. Bus Stn Holden Dr/ St]n Route No. Bus Stn Holden Dr/ St:l Route No. Bus Stn Holden Dr/ StJn
am 351 5:22 5:29 5:43 am 351 6:01 6:08 6:23 am 351 7:32 7:39 7:53
351 5:44 5:51 6:06 351 6:31 6:38 6:53 351 8:02 8:09 8:23
351 6:07 6:14 6:30 351 T:01 7:08 1:23 351 8:31 8:38 8:53 Tag on e Tag Off°
351 6:30 6:37 6:54 351 7:30 137 7:53 351 9:00 9:08 9:23
351 6:42 6:49 7:06 351 8:00 8:07 8:23 351 9:30 9:38 9:53 Tag us.
351 6:54 T:01 718 351 8:29 8:37 8:53 351 9:59 10:07 10:23
351 7:05 713 7:30 351 8:59 9.07 9:23 351 10:29 10:37 10:53 .
351 7.7 7:25 742 351 9:28 9:36 9:53 351 10:58 11:06 11:23 View our platforms
351D T:25 7:33 1:54 351 9:58 10:06 10:23 351 11:28 11:36 11:53
351 7:40 7:48 8:06 351 10:28 10:36 10:53 351 11:57 12:05 12:23 from our platforms,
351 7:52 8:00 8:18 351 10:58 1:06 1:23 pm 351 12:26 12:35 12:53 or anywhere else,
351 8:04 8:12 8:30 351 1n:27 1:36 1:53 351 12:56 1:05 1:23
351 8:16 8:24 8:42 351 11:56 12:06 12:23 351 1:26 1:35 1:53
351§ 8:22 8:30 8:54 pm 351 12:26 12:36 12:53 351 1:57 2:06 2:23 @ @
351 H 8:29 8:37 8:54 351 12:56 1:06 1:23 351 2:27 2:36 2:53
351 8:57 9:05 9:22 351 1:27 1:36 1:53 351 2:57 3:06 3:23
351 9:28 9:36 9:53 351 1:57 2:06 2:23 351 3:27 3:36 3:53
351 9:58 10:06 10:23 351 2:27 2:36 2:53 351 3:57 4:06 4:23
351 10:28 10:36 10:53 351 2:57 3:06 3:23 351 4:28 4:37 4:53
351 10:57 11:06 1n:23 351 3:27 3:36 3:53 351 4:58 5:07 5:23
351 127 11:36 1:53 351 3:57 4:06 4:23 351 5:28 5:37 5:53
351 1:57 12:06 12:23 351 4:26 4:36 4:53 351 5:58 6:07 6:23
pm 351 12:27 12:36 12:53 351 4:56 5:06 5:23 351 6:30 6:38 6:53
351 12:56 1:06 1:23 351 5:27 5:37 5:53 351 7:00 7:08 7:23
351 1:26 1:36 1:53 351 5:58 6:07 6:23 351 T:16 7:24 7:38
351 1:52 2:02 2:19 351 6:28 6:37 6:53 351 8:16 8:24 8:38
351 2:28 2:38 2:55 351 7:00 7:08 7:23 351 9:17 9:24 9:38
351 2:51 3:01 3:19 351 T:45 7:53 8:08 351 10:17 10:24 10:38
351 3:14 3:24 3:43 351 8:15 8:23 8:38
351 3:26 3:36 3:55 351 8:46 8:54 9:08
351 3:38 3:48 4:07 351 9:16 9:24 9:38 - .
351 3:50 4:00 4:19 351 10:17 10:24 10:38 D Deviates via Workpower (Malaga).
351 4:02 4:12 4:31 351 11:18 11:24 11:38 H Operates on school holidays only.
. . . S Operates on school days only and deviates via Morley
351 4:14 4:24 4:43 Senior High School.
351 4:26 4:36 4:55
351 4:38 4:48 5:07
351 4:50 5:00 5:19
351 5:02 5:12 5:31
351 5:15 5:25 5:43
351 5:27 5:37 5:55
351 5:40 5:50 6:08
351 5:56 6:06 6:23
351 6:13 6:22 6:38
351 6:28 6:37 6:53
351 6:43 6:52 7:08
351 6:59 7:07 7:23
351 714 7:22 7:38
351 T:45 7:53 8:08
351 8:15 8:23 8:38
351 8:47 8:54 9:08
351 9:17 9:24 9:38
351 10:18 10:25 10:38
351 1:18 11:25 11:38
Route 352 - To Morley Route 351, 352 Map
i i CULLACABARDEE
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Leqen d AN
Stop No. 11367 / Stand 14 15639 29080 / Stand 10 Stop No. 11367 / Stand 14 15639 29080 / Stand 10
@ Bus Station N
Galleria Benara Rd Morle Galleria Benara Rd Morle f
Route No. Bus Stn m St Route No. Bus Stn oot St rain/ Bus Transfer e
@ Timed Stops B 2byr,, Scale 1080m
am 352 5:28 5:36 5:49 am 352 6:08 6:16 6:29 Bus Route Numbers ‘ B
352 5:50 5:58 6:12 352 7:23 7:31 T:44 E7) Bus Route starts
352 6:13 6:21 6:36 352 8:21 8:30 8:44 and terminates ,
352 6:37 6:45 7:00 352 9:19 9:29 9:44 === Train Line N
352 7:00 7:09 T:24 352 10:19 10:29 10:44 e School, University, Glenview
352 724 733 7:48 352 11:20 11:30 11:44 TARE Tl e o E )\
352 T:46 7:56 8:12 pm 352 12:20 12:30 12:44 Shopping Centre .
352 S 7:58 8:08 8:24 352 1:20 1:30 1:44 Parks Ballaiura
352 A 8:24 8:45 9:00 352 2:20 2:30 2:44 ‘ Statlion
352 H 8:36 8:45 9:00 352 3:19 3:29 3:44 &
352 9:03 9:13 9:28 352 4:19 4:29 4:44 {\ﬁ‘ s
352 9:35 9:45 9:59 352 5:20 5:30 5:44 — 2
352 10:05 10:15 10:29 352 6:22 6:31 6:44 @
352 10:35 10:45 10:59 352 1:22 7:31 T:44 o >
352 11:05 1:15 1:29 BENNETT
352 1:35 1:45 1:59 . . SPRINGS
b 352 12:05 12:15 12:29 8
352 12:35 12:45 12:59 am 352 1:24 1:32 7:44
352 1:05 1:15 1:29 352 8:23 8:31 8:44 ~
352 1:35 1:45 1:59 352 9:22 9:31 9:44 = —|\®
352 2:12 2:23 2:37 352 10:21 10:30 10:44 S . D ~
352 2:48 2:59 3:13 352 1:20 1:30 11:44 /D — B
352 3:10 3:22 3:37 pm 352 12:21 12:31 12:44 - = REECHORO
352 3:34 3:46 4:01 352 1:21 1:31 1:44
352 3:59 4:10 4:25 352 2:21 2:31 2:44
352 4:23 4:34 4:49 352 3:21 3:31 3:44
352 4:47 4:58 5:13 352 4:22 4:31 4:44 o ign den” gg)  ORANDA
352 5:11 5:22 5:37 352 5:23 5:32 5:44
352 5:48 5:59 6:14 352 6:23 6:32 6:44 2O g 351 352 Benaand
352 6:20 6:30 6:44 Noranda § Benara Rd /
B2 6 701 74 HoldenOr g
352 .22 7:31 144 A Operates on school days only and deviates via Morley <
352 8:22 8:31 8:44 Senior High School. E & Route 352 is currently deviatin
H Operates on school holidays only. é H due to ongoing road V\\//orks as °
S Extends to Hampton Senior High School on school sk - 4 part of the Morley Dr-Bath Rd
days onIy. ﬁ ‘E: Intersection Upgrade.
£ -
Robann Wy & 115
Jennifer Rd Morley Dr MORLEY
Ballarat St < Timms PI
| Halvorson Rd . EDEN
DIANELLA Eaton St s Hampton snr
Mangini St § 2
Wellington Rd =% = 35 Walter Rd W
e R W oy . Embleton Av - Morley
'é’ Station
Russell 5t X . o,
"oemEd P
alleria Bus Station /1/6
EMBLETON
 BASSENDEAN

BEDFORD ~




